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U14 boys Premier team

Date Time Location Notes
Saturday, January 11 6-7 p.m. Timberline High
Saturday, January 18 6-7 p.m. Timberline High
Saturday, January 25 6-7 p.m. Timberline High
Saturday, February 1 6-7 p.m. Timberline High
Saturday, February 8 6-7 p.m. Timberline High

U14 boys Nero and Azul teams

Date Time Location Notes
Friday, January 10 7-8 p.m. Timberline High
Friday, January 17 7-8 p.m. Timberline High
Friday, January 24 7-8 p.m. Timberline High
Friday, January 31 7-8 p.m. Timberline High
Friday, February 7 7-8 p.m. Timberline High
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